

## City of Milwaukee

## Legislation Details (With Text)

Resolution-Imm Adoption 1/27/2018	nediate	Status: In control:	Passed COMMON COUNCIL		
1/27/2018			COMMON COUNCIL		
		Final action:	11/27/2018		
Resolution app	roving final certif	fied survey map	5.		
HE CHAIR					
CERTIFIED SU	IRVEY MAPS				
			95, 3. Certified Survey Map for #3180, 4	. Certified	ł
er. Action By		Ac	ion	Result	Tally
COMMON		AD	OPTED	Pass	14:0
MAYOR		SI	GNED		
	HE CHAIR ERTIFIED SU DCD Letter for urvey Map for r. Action By COMMON	HE CHAIR ERTIFIED SURVEY MAPS . DCD Letter for #3180, 2. DCI urvey Map for #3195, 5. Early er. Action By COMMON COUNCIL	HE CHAIR ERTIFIED SURVEY MAPS . DCD Letter for #3180, 2. DCD Letter for #319 urvey Map for #3195, 5. Early Signing Letter er. Action By Act COMMON COUNCIL AD	ERTIFIED SURVEY MAPS DCD Letter for #3180, 2. DCD Letter for #3195, 3. Certified Survey Map for #3180, 4 urvey Map for #3195, 5. Early Signing Letter er. Action By COMMON COUNCIL ADOPTED	HE CHAIR ERTIFIED SURVEY MAPS . DCD Letter for #3180, 2. DCD Letter for #3195, 3. Certified Survey Map for #3180, 4. Certified urvey Map for #3195, 5. Early Signing Letter er. Action By Action Result COMMON COUNCIL ADOPTED Pass

## IMMEDIATE ADOPTION

181245 ORIGINAL THE CHAIR Resolution approving final certified survey maps.

Resolved, By the Common Council of the City of Milwaukee, that the following certified survey maps be and hereby are approved:

NAME	TAX KEY NUMBER(S)
Bassam Al-Ramahi (DCD #3180)	3251001110, 3251004800
Hop City Lodging LLC (DCD #3195)	3920783000, 3920784000, 3920785000
City Clerk	

Donald McLeod

11/20/18